
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

Not classified 

DNF 

DNS 

No. 

64 

94 

75 

415 

14 

79 

155 

76 

68 

Name 

Simon Vilhelmsen 

Kevin Karlsson 

Eric Lindroth 

Thomas Gillisson 

Fredrik Eriksson 

Andreas Jankowiak 

Jes Fini Lykkegaard 

Martin Dahlén Ekwall 

Johan Altzar 

Make 

KTM 

Honda 

Husqvarna 

TM 

Honda 

KTM 

KTM 

Aprilia 

KTM 

Club 

Danmarks Motorklubb 

Göta MS 

Södertälje Kart RC 

Strängnäs AMS 

Göta MS 

Stenungsunds MS 

Asf 

Mälardalens MK 

Borlänge MK 

Laps 

18 

18 

18 

18 

17 

17 

17 

7 

Diff 

18.478 

18.666 

24.509 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

DNF 

DNS 

Total Tm 

12:46.797 

13:05.275 

13:05.463 

13:11.306 

13:12.779 

13:26.583 

13:38.365 

5:47.073 

Best Tm 

40.157 

41.005 

41.407 

41.418 

42.102 

44.359 

44.098 

44.129 

Points 

20 

17 

15 

13 

11 

10 

9 

0 

0 

Class 

Elit 

Elit 

Elit 

Elit 

Elit 

Elit 

Elit 

Elit 

Elit 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

18.478 

Avg. Speed 

70,141 

Best Lap Tm 

40.157 

Best Speed 

74,408 

Best Lap by 

64 - Simon Vilhelmsen 
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SM Supermoto Delt. 4 Borlänge 
Elit 

Race 1 

Race (18 Laps) started at 12:02:20 

Amsbergsbanan 0,830 km 

2023-07-23 13:00 

SM Supermoto Delt. 4
Borlänge Motorstadion


